
   
 

DURHAM REGIONAL POLICE SERVICES BOARD 
DRAFT COPY 2025 MEETINGS  

 

                                                                                        7/10/2024                                                                            

  Board meetings begin at 8:30 A.M.  

  Council Chambers RHQ, 1st Floor, Whitby     No July & August Board Mtg. 
 

 

 

Tuesday, January 21 
 
 

Tuesday, February 18 
  

 
Monday, March 17 (Chambers not available on 18th) 

 
 

Tuesday, April 15 
 
 

Tuesday, May 20 
 

  
Tuesday, June 17 

 
 

July, No Meeting 
 
 

August, No Meeting 
 
 

Tuesday, September 16 
 
 

Thursday, October 16 (Chambers not available on 14th) 

 

 
Tuesday, November 18 

 
 

Tuesday, December 16 
 


